
Třída  Class  Starší ža čky - I

Entrant

Jezdec Stát Soutěžící

Driver Nat.

19:44:56

 1
25.08.2025

Čas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

Dat.na

Born

Průběžné výsledky seriálu

Hukvaldy, 26. 7. 2025
JAPA Cup 2025

Poř.č.

Čas vyvěšení

Poř.
Pos.

Body

Points

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

Celkem

Total

6

6

Čechová Amálie1 Baška     140  45   50   45CZ

Handrejchová Nikola2      95  45   50CZ

Gužíková Terezie3 Rexonix kovo Praha      50  50CZ

Ligocká Alžbeta4 SK Slezan FM      50  50CZ

Pavelková Karolína5 HEAD KMC team Opava      45  45CZ

Šigutová Eliška6 Vyšní Lhoty      40  40CZ


